LIST OF ATTENDEES

2002 MVD/ACEC PARTNERSHIP MEETING

NAME:


ORGANIZATION:


PHONE:

EMAIL:
 1. Freddie S. Rush

Miss. Valley Division


601 634-5936

Freddie.S.Rush@mvd02.usace.army.mil
 2. Clarence Thomas

Miss. Valley Division


601 634-5912

Clarence.E.Thomas@mvd02.usace.army.mil
 3. Louis C. Carr

Miss. Valley Division


601 634-5901

Louis.C.Carr@mvd02.usace.army.mil
 4. Michael P. Fallon

Miss. Valley Division


601 634-5922

Michael.P.Fallon@mvd02.usace.army.mil
 5. Gerry Satterlee

New Orleans District


504 862-1000

Gerard.S.Satterlee@mvn02.usace.army.mil
 6. Frank C. Gagliano

New Orleans District


504 862-2622

Frank.C.Gagliano@mvn02.usace.army.mil
 7. Laird C. Draves

St. Paul District


651 290-5417

Laird.C.Draves@mvp02.usace.army.mil
 8. Jim Peak


St. Paul District


651 290-5759

James.H.Peak@mvp02.usace.army.mil
 9. Gary Schmidt

Hanson Professional Services

314 209-0006

gschmidt@hanson-inc.com
10. Bill Durbin

URS Corporation


314 429-0100

william_durbin@urscorp.com
11. Dick Reivitt

GRW Aerial Surveys


859 223-3999

rdreivitt@grwinc.com
12. John D. Barnes

Vicksburg District


601 631-5485

Johnny.D.Barnes@mvk02.usace.army.mil
13. Shirley M. Wilson

Vicksburg District


601 631-5349

Shirley.M.Wilson@mvk02.usace.army.mil
14. Glen T. Cherry

Horner & Shifrin, Inc.


618 397-1065

gcherry@hornershifrin.com
15. Jennifer Chambers
Vicksburg District


601 631-5562

Jennifer.B.Chambers@mvk02.usace.army.mil
16. Ron Zimmer

Jacobs Civil, Inc.


314 335-4375

Ronald.Zimmer@jacobs.com
17. Mike McGaugh

ABMB Engineering, Inc.

225 765-7400

mmcgaugh@abmb.com
18. Frank Nicoladis

N-Y Associates, Inc.


504 885-0500

jdvooshee@n-yassoc.com
19. Dennis Ford

FTN Associates, Ltd


501 225-7779

def@ftnassoc.com
20. David L. McNutt

Memphis District


901 544-3394

David.L.McNutt@mvm02.usace.army.mil
21. John A. Gaal

Consultant



314 892-0793

johngaal@yahoo.com
22. Jeff Kaiser


Black & Veatch


636 532-7940

kaiserjt@bv.com
23. Rich Siemons

St. Louis District


314 331-8208

Richard.L.Siemons@mvs02.usace.army.mil
24. John Dierker

St. Louis District


314 331-8201

John.W.Dierker@mvs02.usace.army.mil
25. Peter H. Green

Horner & Shifrin, Inc.


314 531-4321

pgreen@hornershifrin.com
26. Bruce A. Wylie

CECMO



573 634-4080

cecmoexec@aol.com
27. Bill Ragsdale

EDSI




636 537-5585

br@engdesignsource.com
28. Steven L. Haynes

Garver Engineers


601 605-4200

slhaynes@garverinc.com
29. Dan Johnson

Rock Island District


309 794-5857

Daniel.J.Johnson@mvr02.usace.army.mil
30. Mel Baldus

St. Louis District


314 331-8202

Melvin.W.Baldus@mvs02.usace.army.mil
31. Steve McCaskie

FMSM Engineers


636 532-3080

smccaskie@fmsmengineers.com
32. Marc W. Eshelman
Woolpert LLP



314 436-0865

marc.eshelman@woolpert.com
33. Peter J. Harris

STS Consultants


414 577-1313

harris@stsconsultants.com
34. Mark C. Bross

Klingner & Associates

573 221-0020

mcb@mail.klingner.com
